200CT18

18:42:55(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
200CT18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 200CTiS8

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
ORBER RUNNERS
CFFICTAT
ist 7
2nd 9
3rd 11
4th 6
Exacta ‘
OFFPICIAL
/9
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
7/9/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

' 7/9/11/6

7/9/11/6

Win

52.00 PAYS
61.40

$1.00 PAYS
55.70

51.00 PAYS
254.80

AmT/MAZ2 12.2.0

{US Dollars)

Place

$1,00 PAYS
30.70

$0.50 PAYS
27.85

$0.10 PAYS
25.48

Show

4.80
2.40
3.20

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

i
i




200C€T18
19:07:31(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : ©&

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st &

2nd 7

3rd 3

4th 9

Exacta
CFEICIAL
6/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/3/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/6

LAUREL 200CT18

Win

52,00 PAYS
18.60

$1.00 PAYS
43.40

$1.00 PAYS
95.20

52,00 PAYS
34.20

200CT18

AmT/MAZ 19.2.0

{US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
9.30C

$0.50 PAYS
21,70

$0.10 PAYS
6.52

31.00 PAYS
17.10

{US

(us

(Us

(US

Show

2.80
4,40
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGEH# 1



200CT18 PRICE REPORT
19:30:31 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 200CT18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 200CT18
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/%8/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,8
FAVORITES : 6§

AmT/MAZ 19.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICTIAL
lst 6 4.40 2.40
2nd 9 3.60
3rd 4
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/9 21.80 10.990
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
6/9/4 60.40 30.20
Supexfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/9/4/7 419.80 41.98

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/6 10.60

51

.00 PAYS
5.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
3.20
7.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRC0O0OOZ
PAGE# 1



200CT18 PRICE REPORT
19:57:38 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 200CT18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 200CT18§
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/12/13/¢
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : B8

AMT/MAZ 19.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTIAL
1st 11 19.80 6.40
2nd 12 7.00
3rd i3
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/12 142.20 71.190
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
11/12/13 285.00 147.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
11/12/13/6 3170.90 317.0%
Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

6/11 892.0C0

46.00

{us

{US

{Us

{us

Show

&.60
3.8C0
6,40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doilars}

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



